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Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE GALLIEN Alisson 46,0 47,0 43,0 400 176,0 356,0 1049,0
AQUITAINE 450 450 46,0 44,0 180,0
MALLET Laurie 42,0 440 380 430 167,0 339,0
46,0 450 380 430 172,0
NICOLAS Kateline 380 440 46,0 450 173,0 354,0
47,0 440 460 44,0 181,0
15,00
2 A.S.T. CREIL GOBERVILLE Céline 43,0 48,0 46,0 450 182,0 366,0 1037,0
PICARDIE 46,0 44,0 470 47,0 184,0
GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 370 39,0 280 41,0 145,0 317,0
42,0 42,0 42,0 46,0 172,0
GOBERVILLE Sandrine 42,0 450 430 47,0 177,0 354,0
40,0 46,0 440 47,0 177,0
12,00
3 GEM'TIR SPORTIF CAVALLI Imene 37,0 40,0 380 33,0 148,0 295,0 971,0
PROVENCE 43,0 29,0 37,0 38,0 147,0
DOPPELGATZ Angélique 39,0 41,0 43,0 420 165,0 327,0
420 38,0 44,0 38,0 162,0
LAMOLLE Mathilde 450 41,0 40,0 47,0 173,0 349,0
440 44,0 450 43,0 176,0
3,00
4 AMICALE TIREURS BUC DAVID Clémentine 0 0 0 0 0 0 701,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 0 0 0 0 0
PLASSART Mélina 44,0 43,0 43,0 44,0 174,0 357,0
44,0 47,0 46,0 46,0 183,0
PLUVINAGE Margaux 42,0 43,0 390 41,0 165,0 344,0
41,0 47,0 450 46,0 179,0
7,00
-- Fin --
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
PUYBOUFFAT Anayse

GOBERVILLE Céline
DONNIOU Annaic
PESCAYRE Laurie
BLANC Aline
PLASSART Mélina
VIENNE Raphaglle
GALLIEN Alisson
NICOLAS Kateline
GOBERVILLE Sandrine
DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily
TILET Tiphaine
ROUTIER Sandrine
LAMOLLE Mathilde

ROMANG Claire

Association / Ligue

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

AS.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

46,0
44,0

43,0
46,0

45,0
44,0

47,0
45,0

44,0
45,0

44,0
44,0

43,0
46,0

46,0
45,0

38,0
47,0

42,0
40,0

45,0
47,0

42,0
46,0

46,0
44,0

45,0
44,0

43,0
47,0

Séries
450 46,0
47,0 43,0
48,0 46,0
44,0 47,0
450 42,0
48,0 45,0
440 43,0
43,0 43,0
46,0 44,0
46,0 43,0
43,0 43,0
47,0 46,0
450 44,0
44,0 44,0
47,0 43,0
45,0 46,0
440 46,0
440 46,0
450 43,0
46,0 44,0
43,0 45,0
41,0 44,0
450 44,0
39,0 43,0
41,0 46,0
40,0 46,0
41,0 40,0
440 45,0
40,0 43,0
480 36,0

47,0
48,0

45,0
47,0

48,0
45,0

45,0
49,0

46,0
44,0

440
46,0

46,0
44,0

40,0
44,0

45,0
44,0

47,0
47,0

440
440

46,0
47,0

41,0
45,0

47,0
43,0

44,0
48,0

184,0
182,0

182,0
184,0

180,0
182,0

179,0
180,0

180,0
178,0

174,0
183,0

178,0
178,0

176,0
180,0

173,0
181,0

177,0
177,0

177,0
176,0

177,0
175,0

174,0
175,0

173,0
176,0

170,0
179,0

Total
366,0

4,00
366,0

4,00
362,0

4,00

359,0

4,00

358,0

3,00

357,0

3,00

356,0

5,00
356,0

3,00
354,0

7,00

354,0

3,00

353,0

3,00

352,0

3,00

349,0

4,00
349,0

3,00
349,0

2,00
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16 FERRAND Laétitia TIREURS MONTFLEURY 450 46,0 450 420 178,0 348,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 41,0 430 43,0 43,0 170,0
4,00
17 GUILLOT Céline T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 42,0 46,0 43,0 420 173,0 348,0
BOURGOGNE 450 420 41,0 47,0 175,0
3,00
18 PARDON Karine CJF TR 39,0 46,0 46,0 41,0 172,0 346,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 46,0 420 39,0 47,0 174,0
3,00
19 BUKAL Lorna S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 41,0 44,0 420 44,0 171,0 346,0
PROVENCE 46,0 450 42,0 42,0 175,0
2,00
20 FEVRIER Aurélie CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 43,0 46,0 440 42,0 175,0 345,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 38,0 420 450 450 170,0
3,00
21 PLUVINAGE Margaux AMICALE TIREURS BUC 42,0 43,0 390 41,0 165,0 344,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 41,0 47,0 450 46,0 179,0
4,00
22 BENOIST Elodie T.S. DE LA RADE 450 450 440 41,0 175,0 344,0
BRETAGNE 42,0 430 43,0 41,0 169,0
4,00
23 BEACCO Pauline C.T.P. COTE D'OR 40,0 44,0 450 450 174,0 344,0
BOURGOGNE 39,0 450 40,0 46,0 170,0
2,00
24 TESTIER Marie CJF TR 450 43,0 42,0 450 175,0 343,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 420 390 41,0 46,0 168,0
4,00
25 ANTOINE Clotilde S.T. LUXEUIL 430 440 410 37,0 165,0 341,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 39,0 490 44,0 440 176,0
3,00
26 DE CASTRO Ines ATSL. 440 430 41,0 420 170,0 340,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42,0 450 41,0 420 170,0
3,00
27 MARTIN Margot C.S. ANDELYS 450 47,0 43,0 440 179,0 340,0
NORMANDIE 38,0 42,0 430 38,0 161,0
1,00
28 MALLET Laurie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 42,0 44,0 380 430 167,0 339,0
AQUITAINE 46,0 450 38,0 43,0 172,0
5,00
29 LEGRIX Emmanuelle A.G. DEAUVILLAISE 40,0 450 420 41,0 168,0 339,0
NORMANDIE 450 440 38,0 44,0 171,0
2,00
30 PASSIEUX Clothilde LA MADELEINOISE TIR 41,0 47,0 430 430 174,0 339,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 410 41,0 40,0 430 165,0
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31 COLSON Mélanie T.0. VIENNOIS 430 42,0 430 430 171,0 338,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 440 430 42,0 38,0 167,0
6,00
32 BERGER Magali T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 47,0 430 450 41,0 176,0 338,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 380 39,0 420 430 162,0
5,00
33 COUTURIER Sylvie ASPLTIR 430 37,0 46,0 40,0 166,0 338,0
LYONNAIS 380 46,0 40,0 48,0 172,0
3,00
34 BELLET Laurine C.S.A. MED 42,0 430 380 41,0 164,0 338,0
COTE D'AZUR 44,0 430 46,0 41,0 174,0
1,00
35 PEZIN Julie AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 40,0 43,0 43,0 42,0 168,0 337,0
ALSACE 39,0 440 440 420 169,0
4,00
36 LEPRETRE Estelle A.S.T. DURTALOIS 440 41,0 380 44,0 167,0 337,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 42,0 430 41,0 440 170,0
2,00
37 PETITHUGUENIN Audrey CLUB TIR MAIZIERES 440 370 430 420 166,0 337,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 450 42,0 420 42,0 171,0
2,00
38 GRANDGUILLAUME Carole S.T. LAMIOTTE 39,0 41,0 41,0 46,0 167,0 337,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 43,0 40,0 46,0 41,0 170,0
1,00
39 ALTHUSER Véronique LA BARISIENNE 450 380 420 420 167,0 336,0
LORRAINE 440 410 410 430 169,0
1,00
40 SIMONNET Line S.T. MONTPELLIER 44,0 380 41,0 38,0 161,0 332,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 40,0 41,0 46,0 44,0 171,0
5,00
41 GIACCONE Gwendoline S.T. DE GRENOBLE 39,0 44,0 430 38,0 164,0 332,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 39,0 39,0 44,0 46,0 168,0
42 JANET Mélanie T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 43,0 440 420 41,0 170,0 331,0
BOURGOGNE 42,0 380 41,0 40,0 161,0
2,00
43 KARACA Selda E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 39,0 390 40,0 43,0 161,0 330,0
LORRAINE 43,0 40,0 450 41,0 169,0
1,00
44 BRAZEILLES Céline GIRONDINS TIR 420 41,0 440 41,0 168,0 329,0
AQUITAINE 40,0 41,0 40,0 40,0 161,0
3,00
45 PERPETTE Tiphanie A.8.T. CREIL 37,0 39,0 430 36,0 155,0 329,0
PICARDIE 42,0 43,0 440 450 174,0
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46 BERNARD Florence C.T. CASTELPONTIN 36,0 41,0 46,0 44,0 167,0 328,0
AUVERGNE 40,0 38,0 41,0 42,0 161,0
2,00
47 MAGNARD Aurélie A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR 40,0 38,0 420 38,0 158,0 328,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 43,0 450 39,0 43,0 170,0
1,00
48 DOPPELGATZ Angélique GEM'TIR SPORTIF 39,0 41,0 430 420 165,0 327,0
PROVENCE 42,0 380 440 380 162,0
49 JAMAR Morgane A.S. TIR ROISSY 46,0 36,0 37,0 40,0 159,0 326,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 40,0 41,0 440 420 167,0
4,00
50 MOURIN Caroline S.T. GUISE 350 36,0 440 41,0 156,0 326,0
PICARDIE 39,0 420 420 47,0 170,0
2,00
51 CURIE Eva T.S. LOIRE SUD 340 40,0 450 420 161,0 324,0
LYONNAIS 39,0 41,0 450 38,0 163,0
2,00
52 DANEROL Adeline T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS 41,0 380 400 37,0 156,0 322,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 41,0 450 370 43,0 166,0
2,00
53 GUILLEBAUD Audrey U.S.M. MALAKOFF 41,0 39,0 330 43,0 156,0 322,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 42,0 39,0 43,0 42,0 166,0
1,00
54 BERNARD-RUBEO Sandrine S.C. BRIARD TIR 41,0 42,0 440 40,0 167,0 322,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 41,0 360 390 390 155,0
1,00
55 POMMEREUL Cécilie S.T.S. GUERET 39,0 420 39,0 43,0 163,0 321,0
LIMOUSIN 37,0 40,0 370 440 158,0
3,00
56 AMAT Marie S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 39,0 390 39,0 40,0 157,0 320,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 39,0 430 420 39,0 163,0
5,00
57 MOUHAOU Déborah GIRONDINS TIR 40,0 41,0 330 420 156,0 320,0
AQUITAINE 37,0 39,0 43,0 450 164,0
3,00
58 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore A.S.T. CREIL 370 390 280 41,0 145,0 317,0
PICARDIE 42,0 420 42,0 46,0 172,0
5,00
59 SEUS CARADEC Marion S.T. CIBOURE 36,0 370 450 33,0 151,0 315,0
AQUITAINE 420 41,0 380 43,0 164,0
1,00
60 D'ALBA Julie C.T.P. NEMROD 350 37,0 420 43,0 157,0 314,0
PROVENCE 350 40,0 380 440 157,0
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61 BEN Laétitia-Evelyne C.T. AUDOMAROIS 430 430 390 430 168,0 313,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 330 370 370 38,0 145,0
1,00
62 PAGEL Sabrina ASS. VICINOISE TIR 41,0 240 380 42,0 145,0 311,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 42,0 340 41,0 49,0 166,0
3,00
63 ALRIC Aurore U.S.M. MALAKOFF 430 400 370 420 162,0 311,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 330 370 360 430 149,0
1,00
64 DESBOIS Rozenn C.S. GARNISON RENNES 41,0 370 380 41,0 157,0 310,0
BRETAGNE 42,0 40,0 39,0 320 153,0
3,00
65 BARSU Céline T.S. PAYS DOLOIS 340 360 46,0 41,0 157,0 310,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 41,0 370 410 340 153,0
2,00
66 GRANDVILLAIN Chloé FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 43,0 40,0 44,0 400 167,0 310,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 33,0 340 360 40,0 143,0
1,00
67 MATHIEU Stéphanie CTS.BLV. 41,0 370 340 440 156,0 309,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 40,0 350 360 42,0 153,0
68 PERET Elodie ASTAM. 31,0 440 350 38,0 148,0 308,0
AUVERGNE 40,0 40,0 34,0 46,0 160,0
1,00
69 CHANG Mélanie S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 31,0 40,0 41,0 39,0 151,0 308,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 40,0 390 37,0 41,0 157,0
70 DEMARTY Anais S.T. REG MORET LOING 38,0 330 380 40,0 149,0 306,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 340 410 410 41,0 157,0
1,00
71 TUTARD Aude LA DU GUESCLIN 350 37,0 39,0 40,0 151,0 304,0
BRETAGNE 40,0 380 40,0 350 153,0
72 FADDA Emilie A.S. WITTENHEIM 39,0 31,0 370 380 145,0 298,0
ALSACE 43,0 340 380 380 153,0
4,00
73 APPENZELLER Mégane E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 340 39,0 390 36,0 148,0 298,0
LORRAINE 350 36,0 39,0 40,0 150,0
2,00
74 GALLIEN Coline ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE 350 42,0 400 38,0 155,0 298,0
LYONNAIS 380 330 370 350 143,0
1,00
75 CAVALLI Imene GEM'TIR SPORTIF 37,0 40,0 380 33,0 148,0 295,0
PROVENCE 430 290 370 380 147,0
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LEBOURDAIS Elise LA DU GUESCLIN 31,0 390 300 320 132,0 279,0
BRETAGNE 320 41,0 390 350 147,0
4,00
DAVID Clémentine AMICALE TIREURS BUC 0 0 0 0 0 0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 0 0 0 0 0
-- Fin --
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